10:30-10:50

10:50-11:00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.30

17.30

17.45

Alexander von Humboldt
Stiftung /Foundation

PROGRAMME, AvH UK Annual Meeting 2018

21 September 2018, Council Chamber, University of Manchester

Building B004, Sackville Street, M1 3BB, Manchester
Coffee & registration
Prof. Aditi Lahiri (University of Oxford)
President, AvH Association UK

Welcome

Prof. John Baines (University of Oxford)
A unique ancient Egyptian tale: between Oxford, Leipzig, and Wiirzburg

Dr Amit Chattopadhyay (Aston University)
Changing lifestyle to quell coronary heart diseases

Lunch - provided (& ECM for Executive Committee)

AGM (including discussion of future AvH meetings outside London & South)
Prof. Galina Paramei (Liverpool Hope University)

Chromatic discrimination across the life span: Implications for the “silver

generation” in colour-vision demanding occupations

Prof. Roy Ruddle (University of Leeds)
Using dashboard networks to visualize multiple patient histories

Coffee

Mr Stephan Heiser, Alexander von Humboldt Foundation, Bonn (via Skype)
Funding opportunities at the Humboldt Foundation

The Brian Ketterer Lecture: Prof. Aditi Lahiri (University of Oxford)
Journey of words

Formal close

Wine / soft drinks reception



AvH UK Association Annual Meeting 2018 in Manchester

Attendees enjoy some
discussions over coffee
before the meeting.

Above: Dr Chattopadhyay speaking on the
use of medical data to inform lifestyle change.
Below: Professor Lahiri delivering the Brian
Ketterer Lecture entitled ‘Journey of Words’

Left: Professor
Paramei describes
the changes in colour
vision across our life.

Right: Professor
Lahiri uses sound 1
recordings to illustrate |
her point.

Left: Prof. Paramei
revealing fascinating
links between health
and colour vision.

Right: Prof. Baines
explains the process
for deciphering his
original source.

Professor Baines
unravels an ancient
Egyptian tale.

Many of the attendees stayed for the reception afterwards, enjoying a glass of wine with the speakers.



